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Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report October 2018 TSRIET
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Mon 01-Oct-18 74,122 - 74,122
Tue 02-Oct-18 71,547 - 71,547
Wed 03-Oct-18 72,860 - 72,860
Thu 04-Oct-18 74,597 - 74,597
Fri 05-Oct-18 81,867 - 81,867
Sat 06-Oct-18 59,708 - 59,708
Sun 07-Oct-18 51,227 - 51,227
Mon 08-Oct-18 72,772 - 72,772
Tue 09-Oct-18 70,457 - 70,457
Wed 10-Oct-18 72,451 - 72,451
Thu 11-Oct-18 73,472 - 73,472
Fri 12-Oct-18 79,476 - 79,476
Sat 13-Oct-18 49,553 - 49,553
Sun 14-Oct-18 43,574 - 43,574
Mon 15-Oct-18 49,083 - 49,083
Tue 16-Oct-18 73,815 - 73,815
Wed 17-Oct-18 72,601 - 72,601
Thu 18-Oct-18 75,700 - 75,700
Fri 19-Oct-18 80,603 - 80,603
Sat 20-Oct-18 60,273 - 60,273
Sun 21-Oct-18 48,790 - 48,790
Mon 22-Oct-18 70,686 - 70,686
Tue 23-Oct-18 46,115 - 46,115
Wed 24-Oct-18 71,574 - 71,574
Thu 25-Oct-18 73,562 - 73,562
Fri 26-Oct-18 79,258 - 79,258
Sat 27-Oct-18 61,619 = 61,619
Sun 28-Oct-18 52,250 = 52,250
Mon 29-Oct-18 73,403 - 73,403
Tue 30-Oct-18 71,714 - 71,714
Wed 31-Oct-18 73,769 - 73,769
Total 2,082,498 0 2,082,498

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report November 2018 TSRIET
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Thu 01-Nov-18 74,839 - 74,839
Fri 02-Nov-18 83,124 - 83,124
Sat 03-Nov-18 60,938 - 60,938
Sun 04-Nov-18 54,639 - 54,639
Mon 05-Nov-18 75,422 - 75,422
Tue 06-Nov-18 76,716 - 76,716
Wed 07-Nov-18 73,970 - 73,970
Thu 08-Nov-18 76,111 - 76,111
Fri 09-Nov-18 86,007 - 86,007
Sat 10-Nov-18 77,950 - 77,950
Sun 11-Nov-18 59,132 - 59,132
Mon 12-Nov-18 76,004 - 76,004
Tue 13-Nov-18 73,405 - 73,405
Wed 14-Nov-18 76,059 - 76,059
Thu 15-Nov-18 75,214 - 75,214
Fri 16-Nov-18 81,584 - 81,584
Sat 17-Nov-18 63,820 - 63,820
Sun 18-Nov-18 55,949 - 55,949
Mon 19-Nov-18 75,107 - 75,107
Tue 20-Nov-18 74,389 - 74,389
Wed 21-Nov-18 74,154 - 74,154
Thu 22-Nov-18 79,046 - 79,046
Fri 23-Nov-18 84,940 - 84,940
Sat 24-Nov-18 64,226 - 64,226
Sun 25-Nov-18 56,070 = 56,070
Mon 26-Nov-18 75,934 - 75,934
Tue 27-Nov-18 74,845 - 74,845
Wed 28-Nov-18 75,282 - 75,282
Thu 29-Nov-18 75,893 - 75,893
Fri 30-Nov-18 86,110 - 86,110
Total 2,196,879 0f 2,196,879

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report December 2018 —SRTET X
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Sat 01-Dec-18 64,846 - 64,846
Sun 02-Dec-18 55,042 - 55,042
Mon 03-Dec-18 74,221 - 74,221
Tue 04-Dec-18 75,767 - 75,767
Wed 05-Dec-18 49,912 - 49,912
Thu 06-Dec-18 74,256 - 74,256
Fri 07-Dec-18 79,079 - 79,079
Sat 08-Dec-18 56,814 - 56,814
Sun 09-Dec-18 53,223 - 53,223
Mon 10-Dec-18 52,917 - 52,917
Tue 11-Dec-18 73,623 - 73,623
Wed 12-Dec-18 73,218 - 73,218
Thu 13-Dec-18 74,887 - 74,887
Fri 14-Dec-18 82,930 - 82,930
Sat 15-Dec-18 62,834 - 62,834
Sun 16-Dec-18 55,029 - 55,029
Mon 17-Dec-18 75,523 - 75,523
Tue 18-Dec-18 75,973 - 75,973
Wed 19-Dec-18 75,957 - 75,957
Thu 20-Dec-18 78,220 - 78,220
Fri 21-Dec-18 81,495 - 81,495
Sat 22-Dec-18 60,337 - 60,337
Sun 23-Dec-18 59,435 - 59,435
Mon 24-Dec-18 72,509 - 72,509
Tue 25-Dec-18 73,338 - 73,338
Wed 26-Dec-18 71,442 - 71,442
Thu 27-Dec-18 70,972 - 70,972
Fri 28-Dec-18 71,417 - 71,417
Sat 29-Dec-18 50,882 - 50,882
Sun 30-Dec-18 45,876 - 45,876
Mon 31-Dec-18 54,890 - 54,890
Total 2,076,864 0[ 2,076,864

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report January 2019 —SRTET X
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Tue 01-Jan-19 47,390 - 47,390
Wed 02-Jan-19 62,945 - 62,945
Thu 03-Jan-19 68,361 - 68,361
Fri 04-Jan-19 72,614 - 72,614
Sat 05-Jan-19 55,020 - 55,020
Sun 06-Jan-19 49,488 - 49,488
Mon 07-Jan-19 75,763 - 75,763
Tue 08-Jan-19 74,554 - 74,554
Wed 09-Jan-19 74,558 - 74,558
Thu 10-Jan-19 78,765 - 78,765
Fri 11-Jan-19 83,254 - 83,254
Sat 12-Jan-19 64,228 - 64,228
Sun 13-Jan-19 52,905 - 52,905
Mon 14-Jan-19 79,882 - 79,882
Tue 15-Jan-19 76,456 - 76,456
Wed 16-Jan-19 74,793 - 74,793
Thu 17-Jan-19 76,159 - 76,159
Fri 18-Jan-19 80,053 - 80,053
Sat 19-Jan-19 59,945 - 59,945
Sun 20-Jan-19 52,953 - 52,953
Mon 21-Jan-19 77,551 - 77,551
Tue 22-Jan-19 75,090 - 75,090
Wed 23-Jan-19 75,654 - 75,654
Thu 24-Jan-19 78,040 - 78,040
Fri 25-Jan-19 88,550 - 88,550
Sat 26-Jan-19 63,686 - 63,686
Sun 27-Jan-19 53,620 - 53,620
Mon 28-Jan-19 79,496 - 79,496
Tue 29-Jan-19 76,462 - 76,462
Wed 30-Jan-19 78,196 - 78,196
Thu 31-Jan-19 77,276 - 77,276
Total 2,183,707 0| 2,183,707

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report February 2019 TSRIET
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Fri 01-Feb-19 80,413 - 80,413
Sat 02-Feb-19 62,463 - 62,463
Sun 03-Feb-19 54,320 - 54,320
Mon 04-Feb-19 72,977 - 72,977
Tue 05-Feb-19 68,418 - 68,418
Wed 06-Feb-19 75,167 - 75,167
Thu 07-Feb-19 76,508 - 76,508
Fri 08-Feb-19 84,255 - 84,255
Sat 09-Feb-19 68,943 - 68,943
Sun 10-Feb-19 61,321 - 61,321
Mon 11-Feb-19 75,384 - 75,384
Tue 12-Feb-19 76,845 - 76,845
Wed 13-Feb-19 77,693 - 77,693
Thu 14-Feb-19 81,599 - 81,599
Fri 15-Feb-19 85,519 - 85,519
Sat 16-Feb-19 60,315 - 60,315
Sun 17-Feb-19 50,512 - 50,512
Mon 18-Feb-19 75,505 - 75,505
Tue 19-Feb-19 47,050 - 47,050
Wed 20-Feb-19 73,497 - 73,497
Thu 21-Feb-19 76,278 - 76,278
Fri 22-Feb-19 82,164 - 82,164
Sat 23-Feb-19 56,747 - 56,747
Sun 24-Feb-19 51,611 - 51,611
Mon 25-Feb-19 79,620 - 79,620
Tue 26-Feb-19 76,608 - 76,608
Wed 27-Feb-19 78,639 - 78,639
Thu 28-Feb-19 81,060 - 81,060
Total 1,991,431 0f 1,991,431

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report March 2019 —SRTET X
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Fri 01-Mar-19 88,240 - 88,240
Sat 02-Mar-19 66,818 - 66,818
Sun 03-Mar-19 58,122 - 58,122
Mon 04-Mar-19 78,114 - 78,114
Tue 05-Mar-19 77,077 - 77,077
Wed 06-Mar-19 77,130 - 77,130
Thu 07-Mar-19 78,329 - 78,329
Fri 08-Mar-19 84,237 - 84,237
Sat 09-Mar-19 62,397 - 62,397
Sun 10-Mar-19 55,701 - 55,701
Mon 11-Mar-19 80,665 - 80,665
Tue 12-Mar-19 80,433 - 80,433
Wed 13-Mar-19 78,723 - 78,723
Thu 14-Mar-19 79,216 - 79,216
Fri 15-Mar-19 86,781 - 86,781
Sat 16-Mar-19 60,361 - 60,361
Sun 17-Mar-19 58,879 - 58,879
Mon 18-Mar-19 79,466 - 79,466
Tue 19-Mar-19 78,507 - 78,507
Wed 20-Mar-19 78,564 - 78,564
Thu 21-Mar-19 78,884 - 78,884
Fri 22-Mar-19 84,672 - 84,672
Sat 23-Mar-19 60,224 - 60,224
Sun 24-Mar-19 52,494 - 52,494
Mon 25-Mar-19 77,712 - 77,712
Tue 26-Mar-19 76,260 - 76,260
Wed 27-Mar-19 78,061 - 78,061
Thu 28-Mar-19 80,918 - 80,918
Fri 29-Mar-19 95,771 - 95,771
Sat 30-Mar-19 68,715 - 68,715
Sun 31-Mar-19 61,622 - 61,622
Total 2,303,093 0[ 2,303,093

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report April 2019 TSRIET
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Mon 01-Apr-19 80,719 - 80,719
Tue 02-Apr-19 78,415 - 78,415
Wed 03-Apr-19 80,399 - 80,399
Thu 04-Apr-19 82,547 - 82,547
Fri 05-Apr-19 92,392 - 92,392
Sat 06-Apr-19 74,606 - 74,606
Sun 07-Apr-19 65,604 - 65,604
Mon 08-Apr-19 55,672 - 55,672
Tue 09-Apr-19 79,671 - 79,671
Wed 10-Apr-19 77,682 - 77,682
Thu 11-Apr-19 76,792 - 76,792
Fri 12-Apr-19 65,053 - 65,053
Sat 13-Apr-19 49,827 - 49,827
Sun 14-Apr-19 45,477 - 45,477
Mon 15-Apr-19 48,776 - 48,776
Tue 16-Apr-19 43,044 - 43,044
Wed 17-Apr-19 65,741 - 65,741
Thu 18-Apr-19 69,622 - 69,622
Fri 19-Apr-19 73,732 - 73,732
Sat 20-Apr-19 53,999 - 53,999
Sun 21-Apr-19 49,108 - 49,108
Mon 22-Apr-19 75,870 - 75,870
Tue 23-Apr-19 76,370 - 76,370
Wed 24-Apr-19 77,056 - 77,056
Thu 25-Apr-19 79,501 - 79,501
Fri 26-Apr-19 85,594 - 85,594
Sat 27-Apr-19 60,497 - 60,497
Sun 28-Apr-19 60,712 - 60,712
Mon 29-Apr-19 80,620 - 80,620
Tue 30-Apr-19 84,425 - 84,425
Total 2,089,523 0 2,089,523

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report May 2019 —SRTET X
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Wed 01-May-19 58,574 - 58,574
Thu 02-May-19 80,130 - 80,130
Fri 03-May-19 83,679 - 83,679
Sat 04-May-19 55,961 - 55,961
Sun 05-May-19 54,147 - 54,147
Mon 06-May-19 53,062 - 53,062
Tue 07-May-19 75,720 - 75,720
Wed 08-May-19 75,083 - 75,083
Thu 09-May-19 68,491 - 68,491
Fri 10-May-19 79,042 - 79,042
Sat 11-May-19 55,161 - 55,161
Sun 12-May-19 47,022 - 47,022
Mon 13-May-19 73,376 - 73,376
Tue 14-May-19 73,235 - 73,235
Wed 15-May-19 72,470 - 72,470
Thu 16-May-19 72,159 - 72,159
Fri 17-May-19 80,053 - 80,053
Sat 18-May-19 50,188 - 50,188
Sun 19-May-19 46,613 - 46,613
Mon 20-May-19 48,479 - 48,479
Tue 21-May-19 73,411 - 73,411
Wed 22-May-19 72,950 - 72,950
Thu 23-May-19 73,565 - 73,565
Fri 24-May-19 79,043 - 79,043
Sat 25-May-19 56,930 - 56,930
Sun 26-May-19 49,329 - 49,329
Mon 27-May-19 74,359 - 74,359
Tue 28-May-19 72,146 - 72,146
Wed 29-May-19 71,923 - 71,923
Thu 30-May-19 73,954 - 73,954
Fri 31-May-19 81,150 - 81,150
Total 2,081,405 0[ 2,081,405

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report June 2019 TSRIET
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Sat 01-Jun-19 71,521 - 71,521
Sun 02-Jun-19 59,143 - 59,143
Mon 03-Jun-19 50,079 - 50,079
Tue 04-Jun-19 76,437 - 76,437
Wed 05-Jun-19 75,533 - 75,533
Thu 06-Jun-19 78,785 - 78,785
Fri 07-Jun-19 92,024 - 92,024
Sat 08-Jun-19 59,414 - 59,414
Sun 09-Jun-19 51,741 - 51,741
Mon 10-Jun-19 78,590 - 78,590
Tue 11-Jun-19 75,402 - 75,402
Wed 12-Jun-19 75,605 - 75,605
Thu 13-Jun-19 77,853 - 77,853
Fri 14-Jun-19 85,407 - 85,407
Sat 15-Jun-19 59,026 - 59,026
Sun 16-Jun-19 52,347 - 52,347
Mon 17-Jun-19 77,265 - 77,265
Tue 18-Jun-19 75,447 - 75,447
Wed 19-Jun-19 77,623 - 77,623
Thu 20-Jun-19 77,959 - 77,959
Fri 21-Jun-19 83,231 - 83,231
Sat 22-Jun-19 60,255 - 60,255
Sun 23-Jun-19 54,698 = 54,698
Mon 24-Jun-19 76,147 - 76,147
Tue 25-Jun-19 75,648 - 75,648
Wed 26-Jun-19 76,924 - 76,924
Thu 27-Jun-19 78,463 - 78,463
Fri 28-Jun-19 86,652 - 86,652
Sat 29-Jun-19 63,747 - 63,747
Sun 30-Jun-19 56,497 = 56,497
Total 2,139,463 0f 2,139,463

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report July 2019 —SRTET 3
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Mon 01-Jul-19 80,000 - 80,000
Tue 02-Jul-19 77,900 - 77,900
Wed 03-Jul-19 81,075 - 81,075
Thu 04-Jul-19 80,195 - 80,195
Fri 05-Jul-19 83,538 - 83,538
Sat 06-Jul-19 58,901 - 58,901
Sun 07-Jul-19 53,560 - 53,560
Mon 08-Jul-19 79,465 - 79,465
Tue 09-Jul-19 77,027 - 77,027
Wed 10-Jul-19 78,733 - 78,733
Thu 11-Jul-19 80,169 - 80,169
Fri 12-Jul-19 87,290 - 87,290
Sat 13-Jul-19 59,599 - 59,599
Sun 14-Jul-19 51,772 - 51,772
Mon 15-Jul-19 74,460 - 74,460
Tue 16-Jul-19 47,917 - 47,917
Wed 17-Jul-19 65,755 - 65,755
Thu 18-Jul-19 78,346 - 78,346
Fri 19-Jul-19 83,153 - 83,153
Sat 20-Jul-19 58,434 - 58,434
Sun 21-Jul-19 50,487 - 50,487
Mon 22-Jul-19 79,688 - 79,688
Tue 23-Jul-19 79,538 - 79,538
Wed 24-Jul-19 78,691 - 78,691
Thu 25-Jul-19 81,383 - 81,383
Fri 26-Jul-19 87,394 - 87,394
Sat 27-Jul-19 59,196 = 59,196
Sun 28-Jul-19 49,142 - 49,142
Mon 29-Jul-19 49,900 - 49,900
Tue 30-Jul-19 76,502 - 76,502
Wed 31-Jul-19 80,976 - 80,976
Total 2,210,186 0[ 2,210,186

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report August 2019 “SRIET 3
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Thu 01-Aug-19 81,334 - 81,334
Fri 02-Aug-19 82,500 - 82,500
Sat 03-Aug-19 59,400 - 59,400
Sun 04-Aug-19 54,374 - 54,374
Mon 05-Aug-19 79,988 - 79,988
Tue 06-Aug-19 78,562 - 78,562
Wed 07-Aug-19 78,718 - 78,718
Thu 08-Aug-19 80,658 - 80,658
Fri 09-Aug-19 86,518 - 86,518
Sat 10-Aug-19 59,924 - 59,924
Sun 11-Aug-19 49,914 - 49,914
Mon 12-Aug-19 48,210 - 48,210
Tue 13-Aug-19 80,237 - 80,237
Wed 14-Aug-19 79,899 - 79,899
Thu 15-Aug-19 81,146 - 81,146
Fri 16-Aug-19 86,949 - 86,949
Sat 17-Aug-19 61,781 - 61,781
Sun 18-Aug-19 53,545 - 53,545
Mon 19-Aug-19 79,923 - 79,923
Tue 20-Aug-19 79,890 - 79,890
Wed 21-Aug-19 78,704 - 78,704
Thu 22-Aug-19 81,351 - 81,351
Fri 23-Aug-19 90,965 - 90,965
Sat 24-Aug-19 67,722 - 67,722
Sun 25-Aug-19 55,258 - 55,258
Mon 26-Aug-19 81,138 - 81,138
Tue 27-Aug-19 79,128 - 79,128
Wed 28-Aug-19 78,820 - 78,820
Thu 29-Aug-19 79,513 - 79,513
Fri 30-Aug-19 89,376 - 89,376
Sat 31-Aug-19 65,386 = 65,386
Total 2,290,831 0 2,290,831

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




Airport Rail Link : Passenger Report September 2019 TSRIET
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Sun 01-Sep-19 57,591 - 57,591
Mon 02-Sep-19 80,235 - 80,235
Tue 03-Sep-19 78,540 - 78,540
Wed 04-Sep-19 79,377 - 79,377
Thu 05-Sep-19 80,535 - 80,535
Fri 06-Sep-19 86,924 - 86,924
Sat 07-Sep-19 63,709 - 63,709
Sun 08-Sep-19 55,545 - 55,545
Mon 09-Sep-19 77,834 - 77,834
Tue 10-Sep-19 77,960 - 77,960
Wed 11-Sep-19 76,015 - 76,015
Thu 12-Sep-19 77,522 - 77,522
Fri 13-Sep-19 85,050 - 85,050
Sat 14-Sep-19 59,480 - 59,480
Sun 15-Sep-19 52,118 - 52,118
Mon 16-Sep-19 77,557 - 77,557
Tue 17-Sep-19 74,003 - 74,003
Wed 18-Sep-19 73,521 - 73,521
Thu 19-Sep-19 79,733 - 79,733
Fri 20-Sep-19 86,657 - 86,657
Sat 21-Sep-19 61,424 - 61,424
Sun 22-Sep-19 53,655 - 53,655
Mon 23-Sep-19 75,274 - 75,274
Tue 24-Sep-19 72,544 - 72,544
Wed 25-Sep-19 74,056 - 74,056
Thu 26-Sep-19 75,640 - 75,640
Fri 27-Sep-19 82,414 - 82,414
Sat 28-Sep-19 61,087 - 61,087
Sun 29-Sep-19 54,140 - 54,140
Mon 30-Sep-19 80,183 - 80,183
Total 2,170,323 0| 2,170,323

Prepared By: Revenue System Section




